wieland

Wieland Heyco's mission statement and quality policy are documented as follows:

MISSION STATEMENT

Wieland Heyco will continually review its business practices and actively promote the following core values: Safety, Health & Environment; Diversity; Respect; Ambition; Optimism; Reliability; and Ownership. Our core values help us to meet all applicable requirements of all customers and interested parties.

QUALITY POLICY

Wieland Heyco's quality policy is to exceed customer's expectations through continuous improvement. Utilizing our core values as a foundation, Wieland Heyco will continuously strive to produce high quality copper, copper alloys, and stainless-steel coil & strip.

(Contains confidential, proprietary or privileged information of Wieland Rolled Products North America, LLC which may not be reproduced or disclosed without prior written approval.)

Effective: February 6, 2023 Supercedes: March 15, 2018